2018 YBC Race Calendar
	Date
	Event
	Venue

	Sat 24th Feb
	Norwich Head of The River
	Norwich Rowing Club

	
	
	

	Sat 2nd - Sun 3rd June
	Peterborough Spring Regatta
	Peterborough City Rowing Club

	Sat 23rd June
	St Ives Regatta
	St Ives Rowing Club

	
	
	

	Fri 13th – Sat 14th July
	Henley Masters Regatta
	Upper Thames Rowing Club

	
	
	

	Sat 4th Aug
	Sudbury Regatta
	Sudbury Rowing Club

	Sat 11th – Sun 12th Aug
	Peterborough Summer Regatta
	Peterborough City Rowing Club

	
	
	

	Sun 2nd Sept
	Great Ouse Marathon
	Isle of Ely Rowing Club

	Sun 9th Sept
	Cambridge Autumn Regatta
	Cambridge ’99 Rowing Club

	Sun 16th Sept
	Boston Marathon
	Boston Rowing Club

	Sat 22nd Sept
	Yare Cup
	Yare Boat Club

	
	
	

	Sat 27th Oct
	Norfolk Long Distance Sculls
	Norwich Rowing Club

	
	
	

	Sun 17th Nov
	Cambridge Winter Head
	Cantabrigian Rowing Club

	
	
	

	Dec TBA
	Carrow Cup
	Yare Boat Club



